HB 2740-2 (LC 2341) 3/9/23 (MNJ/ps)

Requested by Representative HUDSON

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2740

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 2, after "faculty;" delete the rest of the
- line and delete line 3 and insert "amending ORS 238.074 and 238A.142.".
- 3 Delete lines 5 through 31.
- 4 On page 2, delete lines 1 through 33.
- In line 34, delete "2" and insert "1".
- 6 In line 42, delete "4.35" and insert "2.67".
- On page 3, line 1, delete "3" and insert "2".
- 8 In line 11, delete "4.35" and insert "2.67".
- 9 Delete lines 12 through 25.

10